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CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

MARKS STATEMENT

# R f� qften,2018
ALL INDIA SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATEEXAMINATION,2018

faurf HName of Student OWAIS AHMAD

RollNo. 7655413

Mother'sName AFROZA KHATOON

f/R � � Father's/Guardian'sName MD MUSTAQIM AHMAD

farareSchool 08247- SREE AYYAPPA PUB SCH SEC-VBS CITY JHARKHAND

SUB.
CODE

301

048

054

055

030

041

500

502

503

faqgSUBJECT

ENGLISHCORE
PHYSICAL EDUCATION

BUSINESS STUDIES

ACCOUNTANCY

ECONOMICS

MATHEMATICS

WORK EXPERIENCE

PHY & HEALTH EDUCA

GENERAL STUDIES

MTHTE MARKS OBTAINED

|THEORY PRACTICA� TOTAL TOTAL INWORDS

076 XXX 076 SEVENTY SIX

046 028 074 SEVENTY FOUR

034 018 052 FIFTYTWO

026 018 044 FORTY FOUR

038 018 056 FIFTYSIX

012 XXX 012 TWELVE

POSITIONAL

GRADE

B2

B2

D1

D2

C2

A1

A1

A1

farfai Í:Abbreviations
AB : Absent

FP:T� 3� FailinPractical
FT:fafaÄIETFailinTheory

qfUTHResult PASS

faocftDelhi

faicsDated:

26-05-2018

ControllerofExaminations


